Béh pro dobrou véc
2023-06-18 Tmavy Dul, Rtyné v Podkrkonosi

2 km, Béh pro zdravi
start ~ 10:30:39 | 2009 and older | registered: 15

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
1/Zeny
2/Zeny
3/Zeny
4/Zeny
2/MuZi
3/Muzi
4/Muzi
5/Muzi
6/MuZi
7/Muzi
5/Zeny
6/Zeny
7/Zeny
8/Zeny

N

O F Do 2o W N U A WN

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
124
123
131
106
274
78
80
138
81
79
140
137
139
275
273

name
MATEJ RENSKY
ADELA RENSKA
NOEMI ELICHOVA
LENKA ZAJICKOVA
ANIKA JOHANOVA
OTTO SUCHOMEL
SIMON BREJTR
VLADIMIR BURKON
KAREL BREJTR
TOMAS FOLC
JIRI MINARIK

GABRIELA BURKONOVA

ANETA BURKONOVA

ALEXANDRA KUDRNOVA

HANA DREXLEROVA

year
2009
2009
2009
2012
2012
1962
2008
1976
1976
2005
1997
1976
2002
2012
1983

team

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
ZECKY KLUB NACHOD

E
BE

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM
OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM

RTYNE V PODKRKONOS|

NACHOD

MALE SVATONOVICE
NACHOD

SKJANSKE LAZNE
TRUTNOV

MALE SVATONOVICE
MALE SVATONOVICE
TRUTNOV
BATNOVICE

finish

10:25
10:30
10:32
11:06
11:19
12:11
12:47
13:09
13:14
14:53
14:56
15:01
15:12
15:12
15:32

delay

00:00
00:05
00:07
00:40
00:54
01:46
02:22
02:43
02:48
04:28
04:30
04:35
04:46
04:47
05:06

2026-01-12 17:36:07 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

results

Page 1/1



