

# Běh pro dobrou věc

2023-06-18 Tmavý Důl, Rtyně v Podkrkonoší

## 2 km, Běh pro zdraví

start ~ 10:30:39 | 2009 and older | registered: 15



results

rank	rank/cat.	#	name	year	team	finish	delay
1	1/Muži	124	MATĚJ RENSKÝ	2009	BĚŽECKÝ KLUB NÁCHOD	10:25	00:00
2	1/Ženy	123	ADÉLA RENSKÁ	2009	BĚŽECKÝ KLUB NÁCHOD	10:30	00:05
3	2/Ženy	131	NOEMI ELICHOVÁ	2009	BĚŽECKÝ KLUB NÁCHOD	10:32	00:07
4	3/Ženy	106	LENKA ZAJÍČKOVÁ	2012	OLFINCAR SKI TEAM	11:06	00:40
5	4/Ženy	274	ANIKA JOHANOVA	2012	OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM	11:19	00:54
6	2/Muži	78	OTTO SUCHOMEL	1962	RTYNĚ V PODKRKONOŠÍ	12:11	01:46
7	3/Muži	80	ŠIMON BREJTR	2008	NÁCHOD	12:47	02:22
8	4/Muži	138	VLADIMÍR BURKOŇ	1976	MALÉ SVATOŇOVICE	13:09	02:43
9	5/Muži	81	KAREL BREJTR	1976	NÁCHOD	13:14	02:48
10	6/Muži	79	TOMÁŠ FOLC	2005	SK.JANSKÉ LÁZNĚ	14:53	04:28
11	7/Muži	140	JIŘÍ MINAŘÍK	1997	TRUTNOV	14:56	04:30
12	5/Ženy	137	GABRIELA BURKOŇOVÁ	1976	MALÉ SVATOŇOVICE	15:01	04:35
13	6/Ženy	139	ANETA BURKOŇOVÁ	2002	MALÉ SVATOŇOVICE	15:12	04:46
14	7/Ženy	275	ALEXANDRA KUDRNOVÁ	2012	TRUTNOV	15:12	04:47
15	8/Ženy	273	HANA DREXLEROVÁ	1983	BATŇOVICE	15:32	05:06